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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (908)

Route #: 908

Driver: Bus #:

RT-908 SEQUOYAH MS SUM BRG (7.17-7.26.23) M-F 8:30 AM-1:15PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:46 AM 3632 BUFORD HWY ,30329 @ SIERRA STATION APTS 2 2
07:46 AM 3610 BUFORD HWY ,30329 BUFORD HEIGHTS APTS 1 3
07:47 AM 3536 BUFORD HIGHWAY & HAVEN HILL APTS 4 7
07:47 AM 3510 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ COMMONS AT BRIARWOOD PK APTS 4 11
07:50 AM 1635 BRIARWOOD RD, 30319 PARK TOWN APTS 2 13
07:55 AM 1457 BRIARWOOD RD ,30319 TWIN KEYS APARTMENTS 2 15
07:59 AM 1322 BRIARWOOD RD ,30319 BROOKSTONE BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 16
08:08 AM N CLIFF VALLEY WAY ,30319 & COOSAWATTEE DR ,30319 10 26
08:09 AM 3160 BUFORD HWY ,30329 REGENCY WOODS APTS 1 27
08:09 AM 3102 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ THE ESQUIRE APTS 1 28
08:10 AM 2010 CURTIS DR, 30319 @ BROOKSTONE CROSSING APTS 3 31
08:13 AM 3579 BUFORD HWY ,30329 ROYALE APTS 2 33
08:13 AM 3649 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 2 2 35
08:13 AM 3691 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL 1 36
08:18 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30345 & MCJENKIN DR NE, 30345 1 37
08:29 AM  SCHOOL: SEQUOYAH MS 0 0
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End of Run: 570.SB1
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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (909)

Route #: 909

Driver: Bus #:

RT-909 SEQUOYAH MS SUM BRG (7.17-7.26.23) M-F 8:30 AM-1:15PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:55 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & MOSS OAK DR, 30340 1 1
07:58 AM 3268 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 2
07:58 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 1 3
07:59 AM 3217 OAKCLIFF RD ,30340 1 4
07:59 AM  RED OAK DR ,30340 & PIN OAK CIR ,30340 (EAST) 1 5
08:03 AM  PLEASANT VALLEY DR ,30340 & PLEASANT TRL ,30340 1 6
08:05 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR, 30340 @ DUNHILL CONDOS 1 7
08:11 AM 3255 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 CHAMBLEE HEIGHTS APTS 2 9
08:16 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 1 10
08:17 AM  JOHNSON RD, 30345 & HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 4 14
08:18 AM 2400 JOHNSON RD ,30345 VALLEY OAK APTS (ENTRANCE) 3 17
08:20 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 1 18
08:23 AM 2877 DRESDEN DR, 30341 @ WOODSPRING SUITES 1 19
08:29 AM  SCHOOL: SEQUOYAH MS 0 0
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End of Run: 570.SB2
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